Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
QM300HA-2H
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number qm300ha-2h
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Voltage 75 V
Current 300 A
Signal Level 75 V
Relay Specifications 300 A
Product Type Module
Signal Type 75
Description
QM300HA-2H | Mitsubishi Transistor Module QM300HA Series Collector to Emitter Voltage
1000 V 1980 W Collector Dissipation 0.45 kg | Brand / Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product
type: Transistor Module | series: QM300HA | transistor configuration: Common Base |
supply voltage: 1000 V (Collector to Emitter Voltage) | current rating: 300 A (Collector
Current) | number of transistors: 3 | power classification: 1980 W (Collector
Dissipation) | switching speed: 15 µs | type of attachment: Screw Mount | operating
temperature range: -40 to +150 °C | length: 108 mm | width: 62 mm | height: 41.5 mm |
mass: 0.45 kg